
PC

7/3/2022

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $604.00 $324.00 $280.00  7.60 -2.61 -0.2020 SPOT

 7.60
20 SPOT Totals: $324.00 $604.00 $280.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

3 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.19  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $107.00 $54.50 $52.50  1.35  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $52.50 $9.75 $42.75  0.66  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $381.25 $76.00 $305.25  4.80  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

8 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.06  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 7.06
LASTBALL Totals: $141.25 $560.75 $419.50 

3 $60.00 $3.20 $56.80  0.76  0.68  0.01LUCKY C

 0.76
LUCKY C Totals: $3.20 $60.00 $56.80 

8 $465.50 $195.00 $270.50  5.86  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.86
PENNY Totals: $195.00 $465.50 $270.50 

8 $5.70 $0.00 $5.70  0.07  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.07
PENY Totals: $0.00 $5.70 $5.70 

2 $13.50 $9.00 $4.50  0.17  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $23.50 $21.50 $2.00  0.30  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $25.75 $0.00 $25.75  0.32  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $27.00 $2.50 $24.50  0.34  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.08  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $13.50 $0.25 $13.25  0.17  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $13.50 $0.50 $13.00  0.17  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.08  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 1.64
QUARTERK Totals: $33.75 $130.25 $96.50 

1 $172.00 $108.90 $63.10  2.17  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $245.50 $178.20 $67.30  3.09  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $179.50 $365.74 ($186.24)  2.26  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $85.25 $98.42 ($13.17)  1.07  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $40.25 $1.56 $38.69  0.51  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $14.25 $1.25 $13.00  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $18.50 $0.90 $17.60  0.23  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $23.50 $1.20 $22.30  0.30  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $28.00 $5.40 $22.60  0.35  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $879.25 $1,530.35 ($651.10)  11.07  0.67  0.07Regular

11 $22.00 $0.80 $21.20  0.28  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $18.00 $1.00 $17.00  0.23  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.00 $0.30 $13.70  0.18  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $0.20 $9.80  0.13  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $60.00 $59.20 $0.80  0.76  0.69  0.01Regular

 22.78
Regular Totals: $2,353.42 $1,810.00 ($543.42)

1 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.13  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $6.00 $15.00 ($9.00)  0.08  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $333.00 $342.49 ($9.49)  4.19  0.47  0.02SPOT$

4 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.38  0.35  0.00SPOT$

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $208.00 $128.67 $79.33  2.62  0.41  0.01SPOT$

 7.39
SPOT$ Totals: $486.16 $587.00 $100.84 

1 $579.00 $172.00 $407.00  7.29  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $1,260.00 $385.00 $875.00  15.86  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,561.50 $935.50 $626.00  19.66  0.54  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $137.75 $24.75 $113.00  1.73  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $177.75 $38.80 $138.95  2.24  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 46.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,556.05 $3,716.00 $2,159.95 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.00
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

 0.38 100.00Grand Totals $7,944.20 $5,092.83 $2,851.37 
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